Sanction Amount           112,306.00₹

Net Payable  115,079.00₹

Received Amount             2,773.00₹

Received Amount in Words  :
Authorised Signature

Payment History

Received AmountS.No Payment ModeReceipt Code Trans. TypeReceipt Date

MMH/MH/REDH202400228CHEQUE1  2,773.00Collected Amount03/01/2024

KARTHIK C Two Thousand Seven Hundred Seventy-Three 

Only

Sanction AmountMedical Claim Claim No

UNITED INDIA INSURANCE CO LTD  112,306.00CHE-1223-PA-0004301